
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
41 

308 
390 

23 
317 

7 
329 

71 
38 

345 
31 
76 

330 
333 
147 

85 
30 

375 
45 

340 
60 

111 
383 

47 
33 
36 

334 
369 

44 

103 
327 

86 
8 

37 

Name 
P a t r i c k  S t e e n  S c h ø l l h a m m e r  R a s m u s s e n  
Marius Lyager Rose 
Knud Eske Nielsen 
Tobias Bille Clausen 
Magnus Brandt Johansen 
Sebastian Vej 
Mathias Chrone 
Nicki Kristensen 
Julie Friis 
Frederik Demant Sehested 
Nico E. Kristensen 
Adam Isaksson 
Lotus Tveen 
Lau Gerner Knudsen 
Magnus Lundstrøm 
William Østergaard Nørbæk 
Noah Karlsson 
Mads Kjelde Larsen 
Benjamin Demant Sehested 
Josefine Wunderov 
Emil V ilhelmsborg Heimbürger 
Villads Lindenskov 
William Kragelund 
Emil Fredbøg 
Daniel Ravn 
Marc Hoffmann Simonsen 
Philip Enemark 
Magnus Ulbjerg Nielsen 
Noah Roel 

Alexander Rasmussen 
M a th ia s  D a ls g å rd  S ch a n t z  S im o n s e n  
Valdemar Aggerholm 
Viktor Brandt Smith 
Tobias Norby Mathiesen 

Class 
Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

8 
11 

3 

Diff 

3.660 
4.233 

11.923 
14.259 
14.674 
15.567 
16.822 
21.442 
24.102 
25.722 
28.435 
30.287 
30.433 
30.679 
35.266 
36.514 
37.317 
37.873 
39.818 
40.601 
41.126 
41.515 
43.692 
44.841 
47.845 
49.506 

1:04.60 4 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Total Tm 
12:00.266 
12:03.926 
12:04.499 
12:12.189 
12:14.525 
12:14.940 
12:15.833 
12:17.088 
12:21.708 
12:24.368 
12:25.988 
12:28.701 
12:30.553 
12:30.699 
12:30.945 
12:35.532 
12:36.780 
12:37.583 
12:38.139 
12:40.084 
12:40.867 
12:41.392 
12:41.781 
12:43.958 
12:45.107 
12:48.111 
12:49.772 
13:04.870 
12:54.152 

9:26.698 
12:22.329 

3:24.480 
1.873 

Best Tm 
1:04.908 
1:05.257 
1:05.214 
1:06.146 
1:05.899 
1:06.025 
1:05.836 
1:05.884 
1:05.170 
1:06.583 
1:06.004 
1:06.535 
1:06.495 
1:07.184 
1:06.237 
1:06.533 
1:06.076 
1:05.771 
1:06.358 
1:06.986 
1:06.468 
1:08.115 
1:06.561 
1:07.806 
1:07.825 
1:07.970 
1:07.001 
1:09.327 
1:10.643 

1:08.440 
1:06.177 
1:06.293 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

+5 sek Snude 

+5 sek Snude 
+5 sek Snude 

+5 sek Snude 
+5 sek Snude 

+5 sek Snude 

+5 sek Snude 
+5 sek Snude 
+5 sek Snude 
+5 sek Snude 
+5 sek Snude 

Forladt parc ferme sort flag 
Forladt parc ferme sort flag 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.660 

Avg. Speed 

68,505 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.908 

Best Speed 

69,107 

Best Lap by 

4 1  -  P a t r ic k  S t e e n  S ch ø l l h a m m e r  R a s m u s s e n  

 

Printed: 24/03/2024 16.30.38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rødby Go-Kart Klub 

Rotax Max Challenge 
3 Rotax Senior  

Finale 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:55:50 

Rødby Karting Ring 1,246 km 

24/03/2024 15:00 


